
 
Irrigation &Waterways Directorate 
Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer 
Manbazar Irrigation Sub-Division 

BhatbandhIrrigation Colony 
Purulia 

CORRIGENDUM NO-2 

Notification for all concern that the office NIT No-1 of 2017-18 of SDO(M) communicated vide Memo 
No 147 of dated 12/06/2017 has beenamended as follows . 
 
1) Estimated value put to tender of sl no 1 – Rs.68947.00 instead of Rs. 68948.00 
2) Estimated value put to tender of sl no 5 – Rs.36950.00 instead of Rs. 36222.00 

& Earnest money Rs. 739.00 instead of Rs.724.00 

3) Date  & Time of receiving Tender Paper on 06/07/2017 instead of 05/07/2017  
4) Date  & Time for opening Tender Paper on 07/07/2017 instead of 05/07/2017 
All other terms and condition are remaining unchanged. 

Sd/-  
(Mousumi Mallick) 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Manbazar Irrigation Sub-Division 

Bhatbandh, Purulia 
 
Memo No:181/11date:-03/07/2017 
Copy forwarded for information and having it displayed his notice board to the:- 

1) Officer-on –Special Duty, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Purulia. 

2) Executive Engineer, Purulia Irrigation Division, I & W. Dte. Purulia. 

3) Executive Engineer, Purulia Inv. & Planning Division, I & W. Dte, Purulia. 

4) Executive Engineer Construction Division, I & W. Dte, Purulia. 

5) Sub-Divisional Officer, Purulia Construction Sub-Division No-I , (Irrigation) Raghunathpur with 

request to send the Tender paper which was dropped in your custody before the date & time of 

opening tender. 

6) Sub-Divisional Officer, Purulia Construction Sub-Division No-II , (Irrigation) Balarampur with 

request to send the Tender paper which was dropped in your custody before the date & time of 

opening tender. 

7) Sub Divisional Officer , Purulia Irrigation Division. 

8) -10) Assistant Engineer – I /II/ III, Purulia Irrigation Division, Purulia. 

11) Notice board of the Manbazar Irrigation Sub- Division. 

 Sd/ 

(Mousumi Mallick) 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Manbazar Irrigation SubDivision 

Bhatbandh, Purulia 



 
 

 



 
 


